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Price List 2018 

Enrolment fee: US$ 50 

Accommodation placement fee: US$ 35 

Morning Courses 

Fees per person per week. 

Course Lessons per week 
1-3 

weeks 

4-11 

weeks 

12-23 

weeks 

24-48 weeks (Study 

Year) 

General English 

16 

16 lessons (13hrs 20min), 

Mon-Thu 
US$ 220 US$ 210 US$ 185 US$ 160 

General English 

20 

20 lessons (16hrs 40min), 

Mon-Fri 
US$ 270 US$ 260 US$ 225 US$ 195 

Private Lessons 20 lessons (16hrs 40min) US$ 880 US$ 790 US$ 705 US$ 705 

Full-day Courses 

Fees per person per week. All full-day courses mentioned below include General English 20 (Mon-Fri). 

Alternatively, they can also be combined with General English 16 (Mon-Thu). 

Course Lessons per week 
1-3 

weeks 

4-11 

weeks 

12-23 

weeks 

24-48 weeks (Study 

Year) 

Semi-Intensive 
25 lessons (20hrs 

50min) 
US$ 325 US$ 315 US$ 275 US$ 235 

Intensive 30 lessons (25hrs) US$ 370 US$ 360 US$ 315 US$ 260 

English for Work 30 lessons (25hrs) US$ 370 US$ 360 US$ 315 x 

IELTS or TOEFL 

Preparation 
30 lessons (25hrs) x US$ 360 US$ 315 x 

General English + 

Private 5 

20 lessons + 5 private 

lessons 
US$ 510 US$ 495 US$ 435 x 

General English + 

Private 10 

20 lessons + 10 private 

lessons 
US$ 710 US$ 655 US$ 575 x 

Courses with set lengths 

Course Lessons per week Course fees 

Cambridge English Course 25 lessons (20hrs 50min) US$ 2.835 (9 weeks); US$ 3.150 (10 weeks) 

CELTA Course full-day course US$ 1.460 (4 weeks) 

Delta Course full-day course US$ 2.680 (8 weeks) 

 

  



Accommodation 

Day of arrival: Sunday, Day of departure: Saturday. Students can only arrive and depart on other days on 

request. Extra nights will be charged. 

 Room type Meal option Bathroom Note 
Weekly 

rate 

Extra 

night 

Homeshare Single Self-catering Shared 
Minimum age: 19 

years 
US$ 165 US$ 41 

Homestay Single Breakfast/dinner Shared  US$ 220 US$ 55 

Homestay Double/Twin Breakfast/dinner Shared 
Only for 

couples/friends 
US$ 175 US$ 44 

Homestay-Plus Single Breakfast/dinner Private  US$ 270 US$ 68 

Homestay-Plus Double/Twin Breakfast/dinner Private 
Only for 

couples/friends 
US$ 220 US$ 55 

Student House Shared Self-catering Shared 
Minimum stay: 4 

weeks 
US$ 205 US$ 51 

Student 

Residence 
Single Self-catering Shared  US$ 210 US$ 53 

Newlands 

Campus 
Shared Self-catering Shared 

Minimum age: 18 

years 
US$ 265 US$ 66 

Additional Information 

Included in the course fees: course as booked, placement test, information pack, coursebooks for rent, 

WiFi, certain activities, certificate, course report for courses of 4 weeks or longer.  

Included in the accommodation fees: accommodation, meals as booked, bedding; homestay only: towels; 

residences only: WiFi.  

Airport transfer (one way): US$ 40, Visa courier fee: US$ 90 (only applicable if you need to apply for a 

visa), Alteration fee after arrival: US$ 35, Medical insurance: US$ 33 application fee and US$ 33 per 

calendar month (minimum period: 3 months).  

Refundable deposit: ZAR 2.000 / US$ 150, payable on the first day of school to cover coursebook, key 

rentals and breakage. Will be refunded on the last day of school.  

Course start: General English courses and Private lessons can start on any Monday, although we advise 

students to start on the recommended starting dates. Beginners and students doing IELTS, TOEFL or 

English for Work can only start on the recommended starting dates.  

Recommended course start dates: 2 Jan, 29 Jan, 26 Feb, 26 Mar, 23 Apr, 21 May, 18 June, 16 July, 13 

Aug, 10 Sept, 8 Oct, 5 Nov, 3 Dec.  

Cambridge course start dates: 9 weeks: 8 Jan (CPE); 10 weeks: 8 Jan (FCE, CAE), 26 Mar (CAE), 3 Apr 

(FCE, CPE), 25 Sept (FCE, CAE, CPE). CPE candidates starting on 3 Apr as well as FCE and CAE 

candidates starting on 25 Sept require an extra week of accommodation for the exam. Additional costs, 

payable at the school: ZAR 1.100 (€ 75) for books and ZAR 2.350 (€ 160) exam fees.  

CELTA course start dates: 22 Jan, 26 Feb, 7 May, 18 June, 6 Aug, 8 Oct, 19 Nov.  



Delta course starte date: 6 Aug.  

Public holidays: 1 Jan, 21 Mar, 30 Mar, 2 Apr, 27 Apr, 1 May, 16 June, 9 Aug, 24 Sept, 17, 25 and 26 Dec. 

Where Monday is a public holiday, courses start on a Tuesday. Only private lessons missed due to public 

holidays will be made up at other times. Any other lessons will not be made up.   

 


